

## 24 November 2021

То	То
Corporate Relations Department.	Corporate Listing Department.
BSE Limited	National Stock Exchange of India Ltd
1st Floor, New Trading Ring,	Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor
Rotunda Building, P J Tower,	Plot No.C-1, G Block
Dalal Street, Mumbai 400 001	Bandra-Kurla Complex
	Bandra (East), MUMBAI 400 051
BSE CODE: 532978	NSE CODE: BAJAJFINSV

Dear Sir/Madam,

Subject: Intimation regarding issue of duplicate share certificate as required under regulation 39 of SEBI Listing Regulations, 2015

Further to our letters intimating regarding loss of share certificates and pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI Listing Regulations, 2015, this is to inform that the Company has received on 23 November 2021 (copy enclosed) intimation from RTA viz., M/s KFin Technologies Private Limited regarding issue and dispatch of duplicate share certificate in favour of following shareholder(s):

Sr. No.	Name of the Shareholder(s)	No. of Shares	Folio No.		New Share Certificate	Distinctive Nos.	
			Old	New	Nos.	From	То
1	Shri Mohit Chander Lakhanpal	30	CM 0000034	BFS0117223	21003	55148391	55148420
2	Shri Sujitkumar Mithhulal Gugale	200	CS 0000167	BFS0117224	21002	127690731	127690930

We request you to kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Bajaj Finserv Limited

Uma Shende Company Secretary

Encl: as above.



# **CS PIT**

From: K Sharma <kanhai.sharma@kfintech.com>

**Sent:** 23 November 2021 12:55

**To:** Sonika Kulhare

Cc: Uma Shende; BFSL\_Investors; CS PIT; shahid md; Md Mohsinuddin; Bhaskar Roy; Deepak Singh5

Subject: RE: Loss of shares Intimation Received - To be Informed to Stock Exchanges -CR 0000176

\*\*\* CAUTION: This email is originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe. \*\*\*

Dear Sonika,

Please note that the duplicate share certificates as details mentioned below have been despatched to the shareholders duly deletion of name on 16.11.2021 through blue dart courier.

			Courier Cover
Folio	Dup share cert no.	Name	no.
CS			
0000167	21002	SUJITKUMAR MITHHULAL GUGALE	40593562984
CM		MOHIT CHANDER LAKHAN PAL	
0000034	21003	I WOTH CHANDER LARMAN PAL	40593562973

Best Regards,

## Kanhai Sharma

Manager - Operations

KFin Technologies Private Limited

Selenium Tower B, Plot Nos. 31 & 32 | Financial District

Nanakramguda | Serilingampally Mandal | Hyderabad - 500032 | India

P: 040 67161711 | M: 9346837178

kanhai.sharma@kfintech.com | www.kfintech.com



#### 07 October 2021

То	То
Corporate Relations Department.	Corporate Listing Department.
BSE Limited	National Stock Exchange of India Ltd
1st Floor, New Trading Ring,	Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor
Rotunda Building, P J Tower,	Plot No.C-1, G Block
Dalal Street, Mumbai 400 001	Bandra-Kurla Complex
	Bandra (East), MUMBAI 400 051
BSE CODE: 532978	NSE CODE: BAJAJFINSV

Subject: Intimation regarding loss of share certificate under regulation 39 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform that the Company has received an intimation (copy enclosed) through our RTA viz., KFin Technologies Private Limited regarding loss of share certificate from the following shareholder(s):

Sr. No	Name of the Shareholder(s)	No. of Shares	Folio No.	Old Share Certificat e Nos.	Distinctive Nos.		Request
					From	То	received by the Company on
1.	Shri Mohit 30 Chander Joint Holder 1-	0000034	1435	55148391	55148420	06.10.2021	
	Shri Krishan Chander						

If any person has any claim in respect of the said securities, he/she may lodge such claim with KFin Technologies Private Limited, "Selenium Tower-B", Plot No. 31 & 32, Gachibowli, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Hyderabad - 500032 within 7 days from the date of this letter, failing which the Company will proceed to issue Duplicate Share Certificate(s) after compliance of required formalities, without further intimation.

INSERI

NE-411

We request you to kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully.

For Bajaj Finserv Limited

**Uma Shende** 

**Company Secretary** 

Email id: investors@bajajfinserv.in

Encl: as above.

Page 1 of 1

Tel: +91 20 71505700 Fax: +91 20 71505792

www.bajajfinserv.in Corporate ID No: L65923PN2007PLC130075



#### 13 October 2021

То	То		
Corporate Relations Department.	Corporate Listing Department.		
BSE Limited National Stock Exchange of India Ltd			
1 <sup>st</sup> Floor, New Trading Ring,	Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor		
Rotunda Building, P J Tower, Plot No.C-1, G Block			
Dalal Street, Mumbai 400 001	Bandra-Kurla Complex		
	Bandra (East), MUMBAI 400 051		
BSE CODE: 532978	NSE CODE: BAJAJFINSV		

Dear Sir/Madam,

Subject: Intimation regarding loss of share certificate under regulation 39 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform that the Company has received intimations (copy enclosed) through our RTA viz., KFin Technologies Private Limited regarding loss of share certificates from the following shareholder(s):

Sr. No.	Name of the Shareholder(s)	No. of Shares	Folio No.	Old Share Certificate Nos.	Distinctive Nos.		Request
					From	То	received by the Company on
1.	Sujitkumar Mithhulal Gugale Joint Holder 1- Mithhulal Motilal Gugale	200	CS 0000167	2628	127690731	127690930	12.10.2021
2.	Rekha Ramesh Vijan  Joint Holder 1- Ramesh Biharilal Vijan	25	CR 0000176	2339	124624105	124624129	12.10.2021

If any person has any claim in respect of the said securities, he/she may lodge such claim with KFin Technologies Private Limited, "Selenium Tower-B", Plot No. 31 & 32, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Serilingampally Mandal Hyderabad – 500032 within 7 days from the date of this letter, failing which the Company will proceed to issue Duplicate Share Certificate(s) after compliance of required formalities, without further intimation.

We request you to kindly take the same on record.

EINSER

E-4110

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Bajaj Finserv Limited

Uma Shende

Company Secretary

Email id: investors@bajajfinserv.in

Encl: as above.

**Bajaj Finserv Limited** 

Corporate Office: 6th Floor, Bajaj Finserv Corporate Office, Off Pune-Ahmednagar Road, Viman Nagar, Pune - 411 014, Maharashtra, India

Registered Office: Mumbai - Pune Road, Akurdi, Pune - 411 035, Maharashtra, India

Tel: +91 20 71505700

Fax: +91 20 71505792

www.bajajfinserv.in Corporate ID No: L6592ቅያኒኒ20ባ7ይነፋ ነፃ0075